
 

S T A T E B A N K O F P A K I S T A N 
BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION 

Head Office, Karachi  
Date: March 12, 2018 

INVITATION TO BID 
 

1.    State Bank of Pakistan, SBP-BSC (Bank), Engineering Department, invites sealed bids (Technical and Price Bids) 

on “Single Stage Two Envelopes Bidding Procedure” from eligible firms or persons licensed by the Pakistan 

Engineering Council in category C-03 (ME-01) or higher relevant to the value of the Works. Bids from Eligible firms 

or persons registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the 

Federal Board of Revenue for the following works.  

 

 
S. No. 

Description of work 
Date & Time of 
Bid submission  

Date & Time of 
Bid Opening 

Place of submission & Opening 
of Bid 

1 

UP GRADATION AND 
IMPROVEMENT OF EXISTING 

HVAC SYSTEM AT SBP BSC 
RAWALPINDI 

09/04/2018  
1500 Hrs 

09/04/2018 
1530Hrs 

State Bank of Pakistan (SBP-
BSC Bank), Mall Road, 

Rawalpindi                     

 

2. The Bidding Documents , containing detailed terms and conditions, etc. are available at the following 

address, at a non-refundable Price of Rs. 5,000/- per Set which must be paid in the shape of pay order / demand 

draft in the name of State Bank of Pakistan, SBP-BSC Bank, Rawalpindi:   

 
Director 

Engineering Department 
State Bank of Pakistan (SBP-BSC), 

Bolton Market Building, 
M. A. Jinnah Road, Karachi 
Phone: (021)32454151  
Fax No. (021)99217237  

 

Chief Manager 
State Bank of Pakistan (SBP-BSC Bank), 

Mall Road, Rawalpindi 

Phone: (92-51) – 9273610/9272645 

Fax:  (92-51)-9270758 

 

                                                     
3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the Bidding Documents, must reach at 

Office of Chief Manager, State Bank of Pakistan (SBP-BSC Bank), Mall Road, Rawalpindi on or before 1500 Hrs. on 

09-04-2018 along with Bid Security of 2% of total Bid Price. The Bids will be opened the same day at 1530 Hrs. 

This advertisement is also available on PPRA/SBP websites at www.ppra.org.pk/www.sbp.org.pk  

 
Director  
Engineering Department  
State Bank of Pakistan (SBP-BSC),  
Bolton Market Building, 
M. A. Jinnah Road, Karachi  
Phone: (021) 32454151  
Fax No. (021) 99217237  

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/www.sbp.org.pk

